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WORK STATION ACCESSORIES
COMPUTER

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Comfort Accessories

Description
Fig.
No.

64-301
64-303

3 Button Scrolling Mouse
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Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3a

SMALL OFFICE/HOME OFFICE ACCESSORIES
Cleaner and Maintenance

Description
Figure
No.

64-354

Storage Devices
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Figure
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64-3502 Fig.5Fig.4

TOOLS & TESTERS

Computer Tool Kit
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Breakout Box (RS232 Type)

Description
Figure
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45-493

Testers

Description
Figure
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45-1518
45-580

Port Re-configuration Kits
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Figure
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45-480
45-481

Surge Protector

Description
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45-581
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Bulk
Part No.

1
2

Mouse Pads, 8.5” x 10” w/Display Carton of 12(Colors: Red, Blue, Green and Gray)
Keyboard Wrist Pad

3 Button Scrolling Mouse with Adapter
3 Button Scrolling Optical Mouse

3a
3b

64-150
64-151

Bulk
Part No.

4 CD Drive Lens cleaner, with Brush

Bulk
Part No.

Diskette Storage Cases, holds 2 diskettes, 4 Pack5

Bulk
Part No.

Kit includes: 2 Slotted & 2 Phillips Screwdrivers, 2Nutdrivers, 1 Reversible Torx Screwdriver, 1 Parts Tube, 1 3-Claw Parts Holder,
1 Tweezer, 1 Vinyl Zipper  Case

644-350

Bulk
Part No.

RS232 Breakout Box, with Jumper wires & Case (DB-25 only, not for DB-9)7

Port Tester, DB25 (Male)/(Female) 18 LED’s
Quick Port Checker, DB25 (Male)/(Female) 7 LED’s

8
9

DB25 (Male)/(Female) + Hardware
DB9 (Male)/(Female) + Hardware

10
11

Built in MOV Provides Protection on 5 Data lines. DB25 (Male)/(Female)12
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Fig.12

45-480-BU
45-481-BU

45-581-BU

45-580-BU

Fig.3b




