

Comfort Accessories

	Bulk Part No.		Description
64-301		1	Mouse Pads, 8.5" x 10" w/Display Carton of 12(Colors: Red, Blue, Green and Gray)
64-303		2	Keyboard Wrist Pad

3 Button Scrolling Mouse

0 2000			
Retail Part No.	Bulk Part No.	Figure No.	Description
64-150		3a	3 Button Scrolling Mouse with Adapter
64-151		3b	3 Button Scrolling Optical Mouse





Cleaner and Maintenance

Retail Part No.	Bulk Part No.	Figure	Description
	I ait ivo.		
64-354			CD Drive Lens cleaner, with Brush
Storage	e Devic	es	
Retail	Bulk	Figure	

Diskette Storage Cases, holds 2 diskettes, 4 Pack





Fig.4

Fig.5

DLS &











Fig.8



Fig.9







Fig.11



	Computer Tool Kit				
Retail	Bulk	Figure	Description		
Part No.	Part No.	No.	Description		
44-350		6	Kit includes: 2 Slotted & 2 Phillips Screwdrivers, 2 Nutdrivers, 1 Reversible Torx Screwdriver, 1 Parts Tube, 1 3-Claw Parts Holder,		
			1 Tweezer 1 Vinyl Zinner Case		

Breakout Box (RS232 Type)

Retail Part No. P	Figure No.	Description
45-493	7	RS232 Breakout Box, with Jumper wires & Case (DB-25 only, not for DB-9)

Testers

· cotc.	J		
Retail Part No.	Bulk Part No.	Figure No.	Description
45-1518		8	Port Tester, DB25 (Male)/(Female) 18 LED's
45-580	45-580-BU	9	Ouick Port Checker, DB25 (Male)/(Female) 7 LED's

Port Re-configuration Kits

Retail Part No.	Bulk Part No.	Figure No.	Description
45-480	45-480-BU	10	DB25 (Male)/(Female) + Hardware
45-481	45-481-BU	11	DB9 (Male)/(Female) + Hardware

Surge Protector

Retail	Bulk	Figure	Description
Part No.	Part No.	No.	
45-581	45-581-BU	12	Built in MOV Provides Protection on 5 Data lines. DB25 (Male)/(Female)